
1 2 3 Team Scores

3  1  1 South Florida 293  284  283       860  -4
T1  3  2 Wisconsin 292  291  290       873  +9
T1  2  3 Delaware 292  286  296       874  +10
T4  T6  4 UTSA 296  293  287       876  +12
T9  4  5 New Mexico State 300  284  295       879  +15
T4  5  6 Colorado State 296  292  295       883  +19

T11  T6  7 Indiana 302  287  298       887  +23
T4  8  8 Iowa 296  294  299       889  +25
13  11  9 UC Davis 303  297  295       895  +31
T9  9  10   Yale 300  294  304       898  +34

T11  10  T11   Sam Houston 302  297  301       900  +36
14  14  T11   Rutgers 305  300  295       900  +36
T4  12  13   Augusta 296  305  300       901  +37
8  13  14   North Florida 299  305  302       906  +42

15  15  15 East Tennessee St. 308  299  304       911  +47
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 South Florida 293 284 283 860

4 Melanie Green (1) 74 70 68 212

5 Leonor Medeiros (2) 74 69 71 214

T10 Alizee Vidal (5) 72 72 74 218

T14 Emma Falcher (3) 73 73 73 219

T23 Alyssa Montgomery (4) 76 74 71 221

2 Wisconsin 292 291 290 873

6 Kate Brody (3) 70 75 70 215

T10 Vanessa Ho (4) 72 73 73 218

T14 Carly Carter (1) 72 71 76 219

T37 Chloe Chan (5) 80 74 71 225

T57 Alexia Siehl (2) 78 73 79 230

3 Delaware 292 286 296 874

T10 Marissa Malosh (3) 71 71 76 218

T14 Alisa Khokhlova (1) 75 68 76 219

T23 Christina Carroll (2) 75 72 74 221

T26 Emilie Clausen (5) 71 80 71 222

T57 Lilia Henkel (4) 80 75 75 230

4 UTSA 296 293 287 876

1 Camryn Carreon (3) 68 69 70 207

T10 Olivia Williams (5) 73 74 71 218

T26 Daniela Abonce (1) 79 72 71 222

T61 Morgan Ellison (2) 78 78 75 231

T78 Maria Bastarrica (4) 77 83 76 236

5 New Mexico State 300 284 295 879

2 Emma Bunch (1) 75 66 67 208

T23 Angela Garvin (2) 76 69 76 221

T37 Kaylee Chen (3) 75 74 76 225

T43 Valentina Origel (4) 75 75 76 226

T50 Alison Gastelum (5) 75 76 77 228

6 Colorado State 296 292 295 883

T7 Sofia Torres (2) 74 70 73 217

T14 Andrea Bergsdottir (1) 73 71 75 219

T14 Kara Kaneshiro (3) 73 74 72 219

T53 Pemika Arphamongkol (4) 77 77 75 229

T64 Lacey Uchida (5) 76 79 77 232

7 Indiana 302 287 298 887

3 Chloe Johnson (2) 73 66 72 211

T26 Caroline Craig (4) 77 73 72 222

T46 Maddie May (5) 76 73 78 227

T50 Caroline Smith (1) 77 75 76 228

T64 Faith Johnson (3) 76 78 78 232
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Iowa 296 294 299 889

22 Paula Miranda (2) 72 73 75 220

T26 Madison Dabagia (1) 74 71 77 222

T26 Kaitlyn Hanna (3) 76 72 74 222

T43 Shannyn Vogler (4) 75 78 73 226

T64 Riley Lewis (5) 75 78 79 232

9 UC Davis 303 297 295 895

T14 Vani Karimanal (2) 76 72 71 219

T37 Abigail Leighton (1) 76 73 76 225

T37 Skyler May (3) 75 74 76 225

T43 Lauren Calderon (4) 76 78 72 226

T80 Katelyn Parr (5) 78 80 79 237

10 Yale 300 294 304 898

T14 Alexis Kim (4) 73 70 76 219

T34 Selena Tang (3) 74 76 74 224

T61 Mia Sessa (1) 79 74 78 231

T64 Ashley Au (2) 78 74 80 232

T71 Ashley Yen (5) 75 82 76 233

T11 Sam Houston 302 297 301 900

T32 Zulaikah Nasser (2) 76 72 75 223

T37 Jennifer Herbst (1) 76 74 75 225

T46 Cari Denson (5) 73 76 78 227

T57 Viera Permata Rosada (3) 80 75 75 230

T57 Jenn David (4) 77 77 76 230

T11 Rutgers 305 300 295 900

T32 Leigha Devine (1) 74 72 77 223

T37 Lorena Rossettin (5) 76 79 70 225

T46 Cathi Graf (3) 78 76 73 227

T53 Lucrezia Rossettin (4) 79 75 75 229

T73 Rikke Nordvik (2) 77 77 80 234

13 Augusta 296 305 300 901

T14 Victoria Zheng (2) 71 74 74 219

T34 Napabhach Boon-In (3) 76 74 74 224

T53 Kennedy Carroll (1) 75 78 76 229

T53 Keira Gonzalez-McCarthy (4) 74 79 76 229

T80 Ariana Carvalho (5) 78 80 79 237

14 North Florida 299 305 302 906

T7 Christin Eisenbeiss (1) 73 74 70 217

T46 Casilda Allendesalazar (4) 78 73 76 227

T61 One Kashima (3) 74 78 79 231

T64 Jessie Cai (5) 74 80 78 232

82 Kaitlynn Washburn (2) 79 81 78 238

15 East Tennessee St. 308 299 304 911

T26 Sophie Bert (3) 71 75 76 222

T50 Brianna Castaldi (1) 75 76 77 228

T64 Grace Chin (2) 81 76 75 232

T73 Madeline Simcox (5) 82 72 80 234

T83 Amber Thornton (4) 81 82 76 239
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Dominika Burdoua (Indiana) 73 72 72 217

T34 Camille Kuznik (Wisconsin) 75 76 73 224

T64 Wyndom Burnett (North Florida) 78 76 78 232

T71 Ximena Benites (Iowa) 74 73 86 233

T73 Krystal Li (Rutgers) 78 79 77 234

T73 Amelia Guo (Sam Houston) 78 76 80 234

77 Ava Salay (Wisconsin) 78 78 79 235

T78 Gia Feliciano (Wisconsin) 80 75 81 236

T83 Yongze Cheng (Wisconsin) 77 79 83 239

85 Charlotte Roodenburg (East Tennessee St.) 79 81 80 240

86 Katie Stinchcomb (Colorado State) 83 82 76 241

87 Elizabeth Coffren (Delaware) 81 80 81 242
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Camryn Carreon  UTSA  68   69  70       207  -9   
3 2   Emma Bunch  New Mexico State  75   66  67       208  -8   
2 3   Chloe Johnson  Indiana  73   66  72       211  -5   

T9 4   Melanie Green  South Florida  74   70  68       212  -4   
T5 5   Leonor Medeiros  South Florida  74   69  71       214  -2   
T13 6   Kate Brody  Wisconsin  70   75  70       215  -1   
T13 T7   Dominika Burdoua *  Indiana  73   72  72       217  +1   
T23 T7   Christin Eisenbeiss  North Florida  73   74  70       217  +1   
T9 T7   Sofia Torres  Colorado State  74   70  73       217  +1   
T13 T10   Vanessa Ho  Wisconsin  72   73  73       218  +2   
T23 T10   Olivia Williams  UTSA  73   74  71       218  +2   
4 T10   Marissa Malosh  Delaware  71   71  76       218  +2   

T9 T10   Alizee Vidal  South Florida  72   72  74       218  +2   
T5 T14   Carly Carter  Wisconsin  72   71  76       219  +3   
T5 T14   Alexis Kim  Yale  73   70  76       219  +3   
T13 T14   Victoria Zheng  Augusta  71   74  74       219  +3   
T5 T14   Alisa Khokhlova  Delaware  75   68  76       219  +3   
T9 T14   Andrea Bergsdottir  Colorado State  73   71  75       219  +3   
T23 T14   Kara Kaneshiro  Colorado State  73   74  72       219  +3   
T20 T14   Emma Falcher  South Florida  73   73  73       219  +3   
T28 T14   Vani Karimanal  UC Davis  76   72  71       219  +3   
T13 22   Paula Miranda  Iowa  72   73  75       220  +4   
T13 T23   Angela Garvin  New Mexico State  76   69  76       221  +5   
T23 T23   Christina Carroll  Delaware  75   72  74       221  +5   
T36 T23   Alyssa Montgomery  South Florida  76   74  71       221  +5   
T36 T26   Caroline Craig  Indiana  77   73  72       222  +6   
T20 T26   Sophie Bert  East Tennessee St.  71   75  76       222  +6   
T42 T26   Daniela Abonce  UTSA  79   72  71       222  +6   
T42 T26   Emilie Clausen  Delaware  71   80  71       222  +6   
T28 T26   Kaitlyn Hanna  Iowa  76   72  74       222  +6   
T13 T26   Madison Dabagia  Iowa  74   71  77       222  +6   
T28 T32   Zulaikah Nasser  Sam Houston  76   72  75       223  +7   
T20 T32   Leigha Devine  Rutgers  74   72  77       223  +7   
T36 T34   Napabhach Boon-In  Augusta  76   74  74       224  +8   
T42 T34   Camille Kuznik *  Wisconsin  75   76  73       224  +8   
T36 T34   Selena Tang  Yale  74   76  74       224  +8   
T69 T37   Lorena Rossettin  Rutgers  76   79  70       225  +9   
T57 T37   Chloe Chan  Wisconsin  80   74  71       225  +9   
T36 T37   Jennifer Herbst  Sam Houston  76   74  75       225  +9   
T31 T37   Abigail Leighton  UC Davis  76   73  76       225  +9   
T31 T37   Kaylee Chen  New Mexico State  75   74  76       225  +9   
T31 T37   Skyler May  UC Davis  75   74  76       225  +9   
T57 T43   Lauren Calderon  UC Davis  76   78  72       226  +10   
T52 T43   Shannyn Vogler  Iowa  75   78  73       226  +10   

T36 T43   Valentina Origel  New Mexico State  75   75  76       226  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T31 T46   Cari Denson  Sam Houston  73   76  78       227  +11   
T31 T46   Maddie May  Indiana  76   73  78       227  +11   
T42 T46   Casilda Allendesalazar  North Florida  78   73  76       227  +11   
T57 T46   Cathi Graf  Rutgers  78   76  73       227  +11   
T49 T50   Caroline Smith  Indiana  77   75  76       228  +12   
T42 T50   Brianna Castaldi  East Tennessee St.  75   76  77       228  +12   
T42 T50   Alison Gastelum  New Mexico State  75   76  77       228  +12   
T57 T53   Pemika Arphamongkol  Colorado State  77   77  75       229  +13   
T52 T53   Kennedy Carroll  Augusta  75   78  76       229  +13   
T57 T53   Lucrezia Rossettin  Rutgers  79   75  75       229  +13   
T52 T53   Keira Gonzalez-McCarthy  Augusta  74   79  76       229  +13   
T42 T57   Alexia Siehl  Wisconsin  78   73  79       230  +14   
T57 T57   Jenn David  Sam Houston  77   77  76       230  +14   
T69 T57   Lilia Henkel  Delaware  80   75  75       230  +14   
T69 T57   Viera Permata Rosada  Sam Houston  80   75  75       230  +14   
T74 T61   Morgan Ellison  UTSA  78   78  75       231  +15   
T52 T61   Mia Sessa  Yale  79   74  78       231  +15   
T49 T61   One Kashima  North Florida  74   78  79       231  +15   
T57 T64   Faith Johnson  Indiana  76   78  78       232  +16   
T52 T64   Riley Lewis  Iowa  75   78  79       232  +16   
T57 T64   Jessie Cai  North Florida  74   80  78       232  +16   
T49 T64   Ashley Au  Yale  78   74  80       232  +16   
T69 T64   Lacey Uchida  Colorado State  76   79  77       232  +16   
T57 T64   Wyndom Burnett *  North Florida  78   76  78       232  +16   
T77 T64   Grace Chin  East Tennessee St.  81   76  75       232  +16   
T77 T71   Ashley Yen  Yale  75   82  76       233  +17   
T23 T71   Ximena Benites *  Iowa  74   73  86       233  +17   
T77 T73   Krystal Li *  Rutgers  78   79  77       234  +18   
T57 T73   Amelia Guo *  Sam Houston  78   76  80       234  +18   
T57 T73   Madeline Simcox  East Tennessee St.  82   72  80       234  +18   
T57 T73   Rikke Nordvik  Rutgers  77   77  80       234  +18   
T74 77   Ava Salay *  Wisconsin  78   78  79       235  +19   
T82 T78   Maria Bastarrica  UTSA  77   83  76       236  +20   
T69 T78   Gia Feliciano *  Wisconsin  80   75  81       236  +20   
T80 T80   Ariana Carvalho  Augusta  78   80  79       237  +21   
T80 T80   Katelyn Parr  UC Davis  78   80  79       237  +21   
T82 82   Kaitlynn Washburn  North Florida  79   81  78       238  +22   
86 T83   Amber Thornton  East Tennessee St.  81   82  76       239  +23   

T74 T83   Yongze Cheng *  Wisconsin  77   79  83       239  +23   
T82 85   Charlotte Roodenburg *  East Tennessee St.  79   81  80       240  +24   
87 86   Katie Stinchcomb *  Colorado State  83   82  76       241  +25   
85 87   Elizabeth Coffren *  Delaware  81   80  81       242  +26   
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Carreon UTSA 2.80 -3 
L. Henkel Delaware 2.80 -3 
E. Bunch NM State 2.80 -3 
V. Zheng Augusta 2.80 -3 
C. Johnson Indiana 2.80 -3 
K. Brody Wisconsin 2.93 -1 
E. Clausen Delaware 2.93 -1 
V. Ho Wisconsin 2.93 -1 
L. Medeiros USF 2.93 -1 
A. Bergsdottir Col. St. 2.93 -1 
Z. Nasser SHSU 3.00 E 
S. Torres Col. St. 3.00 E 
C. Denson SHSU 3.00 E 
C. Carter Wisconsin 3.00 E 
A. Kim Yale 3.00 E 
A. Garvin NM State 3.00 E 
K. Chen NM State 3.00 E 
C. Smith Indiana 3.00 E 
C. Craig Indiana 3.07 +1 
E. Falcher USF 3.07 +1 
K. Hanna Iowa 3.07 +1 
Y. Cheng Wisconsin 3.07 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
M. Green USF 3.88 -3 
C. Carreon UTSA 3.88 -3 
C. Carroll Delaware 3.96 -1 
E. Bunch NM State 3.96 -1 
M. Malosh Delaware 3.96 -1 
A. Vidal USF 4.00 E 
D. Burdoua Indiana 4.00 E 
C. Eisenbeiss UNF 4.00 E 
V. Origel NM State 4.00 E 
A. Bergsdottir Col. St. 4.08 +2 
S. Torres Col. St. 4.08 +2 
N. Boon-In Augusta 4.08 +2 
K. Hanna Iowa 4.08 +2 
L. Medeiros USF 4.08 +2 
A. Garvin NM State 4.08 +2 
K. Brody Wisconsin 4.13 +3 
C. Johnson Indiana 4.13 +3 
K. Kaneshiro Col. St. 4.13 +3 
V. Karimanal UC Davis 4.13 +3 
V. Ho Wisconsin 4.13 +3 
O. Williams UTSA 4.13 +3 
V. Zheng Augusta 4.17 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
C. Johnson Indiana 4.67 -5 
E. Falcher USF 4.67 -5 
A. Montgomery USF 4.67 -5 
M. Malosh Delaware 4.73 -4 
D. Burdoua Indiana 4.73 -4 
M. Green USF 4.73 -4 
A. Khokhlova Delaware 4.73 -4 
E. Bunch NM State 4.73 -4 
M. Dabagia Iowa 4.73 -4 
J. Herbst SHSU 4.80 -3 
L. Medeiros USF 4.80 -3 
C. Carreon UTSA 4.80 -3 
K. Brody Wisconsin 4.80 -3 
K. Kaneshiro Col. St. 4.80 -3 
C. Allendesalazar UNF 4.80 -3 
C. Craig Indiana 4.87 -2 
O. Williams UTSA 4.87 -2 
J. David SHSU 4.87 -2 
L. Calderon UC Davis 4.87 -2 
V. Karimanal UC Davis 4.87 -2 
Z. Nasser SHSU 4.87 -2 
L. Devine Rutgers 4.87 -2 

Eagles 
J. Herbst SHSU 1
L. Medeiros USF 1
A. Leighton UC Davis 1
M. Dabagia Iowa 1
A. Thornton ETSU 1
E. Clausen Delaware 1
K. Kaneshiro Col. St. 1

Birdies 
E. Bunch NM State 15
C. Carreon UTSA 13
C. Johnson Indiana 13
M. Green USF 12
C. Carter Wisconsin 11
D. Burdoua Indiana 11
K. Brody Wisconsin 11
M. Malosh Delaware 11
A. Montgomery USF 11
K. Kaneshiro Col. St. 10
P. Miranda Iowa 10
L. Medeiros USF 10
A. Au Yale 9
Z. Nasser SHSU 9
S. Torres Col. St. 8
V. Origel NM State 8
S. Bert ETSU 8
V. Ho Wisconsin 8
K. Hanna Iowa 8
M. Dabagia Iowa 8
E. Clausen Delaware 8
D. Abonce UTSA 8

Pars 
V. Karimanal UC Davis 44
C. Eisenbeiss UNF 41
A. Khokhlova Delaware 39
C. Carroll Delaware 39
S. Vogler Iowa 39
V. Rosada SHSU 39
N. Boon-In Augusta 39
C. Chan Wisconsin 38
A. Kim Yale 38
X. Benites Iowa 38
V. Zheng Augusta 38
S. May UC Davis 37
O. Williams UTSA 37
L. Rossettin Rutgers 37
S. Tang Yale 37
A. Yen Yale 37
J. Herbst SHSU 37
S. Torres Col. St. 37
A. Gastelum NM State 37
L. Devine Rutgers 37
A. Bergsdottir Col. St. 37
C. Carreon UTSA 37
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